


  Read   Daily  
                 Active  Times

ACTIVE TIMES Tuesday 12 November 2024 7Tender Notice
Sealed tenders are invited from the named developers for the

Redevelopment of the following building at Vasai West.
MAHAVIR MAHAL CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD.

Survey No. 69, Plot No. 12 at Village :Navghar,Tal:Vasai, 
Dist: Palghar-401202. (836 sq.mtr) (42 Flats & 15 Shops)

Tender documents to Society office in above address 
by Cash / P.O/ D. D. by 5000/- (Non- Refundable) Dates are 
available between dt. 13/11/2024 to 19/11/2024 from morning 
11.00 AM to 3.00 PM when filled in the name of the society. 
The pre-bid meeting will be held at a time fixed by contacting 
the Secretary of the Institute.

Last date for submission of tender documents should be 
submitted on 19/11/2024 from morning 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM in 
the Society office. The organization reserves the right to reject 
any or all tenders without assigning any reason.
Date : 11/11/2024

For Mahavir Mahal Co-Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd.
                        Sd/-          Sd/-
Chairman     Secretary    Treasurer

Tender Notice
Sealed tenders are invited from the named developers for the
Redevelopment of the following building 48 Flats and 4 Shops 

at Virar West.
MerchaNT cO-OP. hSG. SOc. LTD.

Survey No.379-A-2 Part area 1136 sq mtr at Village : Virar, 
Tal : Vasai, Dist : Palghar - 401303.

Tender documents to Society office in above address 
by Cash / P.O/ D. D. by 5000/- (Non- Refundable) Dates are 
available between dt. 13/11/2024 to 19/11/2024 from morning 
11.00 AM to 3.00 PM when filled in the name of the society. 
The pre-bid meeting will be held at a time fixed by contacting 
the Secretary of the Institute.

Last date for submission of tender documents should be 
submitted on 19/11/2024 from morning 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM in 
the Society office. The organization reserves the right to reject 
any or all tenders without assigning any reason.
Date : 11/11/2024

For Merchant co-Op. hsg. Soc. Ltd.
    Sd/-             Sd/-
chairman     Secretary    Treasurer

new patel co-op. housing society ltd.
add :- Mouje tulinj, tulinj Road, nallasopara (e), tal. Vasai,  

dist. palghar-401209

deeMed conVeyance notice 
Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied 

to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the 
following properties. The next hearing is kept on 27/11/2024 
at 2:00 pM. 

M/s. sai Baba corporation and others those who have 
interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of 
hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any 
say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and 
further action will be taken. 

description of the property -
Village tulinj, tal. Vasai, dist. palghar

survey no. hissa no. total plot area claim area 
33 4, 5, 6, 7 2940 sq. Mtrs. 2767.73 sq. Mtrs.

sd/-
(shirish Kulkarni)

competent authority & district 
dy. Registrar co.op. societies, palghar

seal

Office : Administrative Building-A, 
206, 2nd Floor, Kolgaon, 
palghar-Boisar Road, tal. & dist. 
palghar. date : 11/11/2024

shree prathmesh co-op. housing society Ltd.
add :- mouje tulinj, Virar road, nallasopara (e), tal. Vasai, 

dist. palghar-401209

deemed conVeyance notice 
Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to 

this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following 
properties. The next hearing is kept on 27/11/2024 at 2:00 pm. 

m/s. akruti contractors & developers pvt. Ltd. and others 
those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at 
the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit 
any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and 
further action will be taken. 

description of the property -
Village tulinj, tal. Vasai, dist. palghar

survey no. plot no. area 
98/3/4/5/2 part 3 8.09.00 r. sq. mtrs.

98/4 part/2/3/5 part 4 6.26.50 r. sq. mtrs.
sd/-

(shirish Kulkarni)
competent authority & district 

dy. registrar co.op. societies, palghar

seaL

Office : Administrative Building-A, 
206, 2nd Floor, Kolgaon, 
Palghar-Boisar Road, Tal. & Dist. 
palghar. date : 11/11/2024

EVANS ELECTRIC LIMITED 
CIN: L74999MH1951PLC008715

430 ORCHARD MALL, 3RD FLOOR, ROYAL PALMS ESTATE, 
AAREY MILK COLONY, GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI - 400065

 NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Date: November 12, 2024
Place: Mumbai 

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of section 108 
and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 

read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 
(cumulatively “Act”), SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
2015 (Listing Regulations”), Secretarial Standards-2 issued by the Institute

of Companies Secretaries of India and other applicable laws and regulations, 
if any, including any statutory modication(s) or re-enactment thereof for the 
time being in force, Evans Electric Limited (the Company) is seeking approval 
from the Members via passing of Resolutions as set out in the Postal Ballot 

Notice dated 11th December, 2024 (Postal Ballot Notice”) by way of
electronic voting (e-voting/remote e-voting”) only.

In terms of the relevant provisions of the Act and in accordance with the 
guidelines issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, inter-alia, for 

conducting Postal Ballot through e-voting vide General Circular Nos. 14/2020 
dated April 8, 2020 and 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 read with other relevant 
circulars, including General Circular No. 09/2023 dated September 25, 2023, 

(MCA Circulars”), the process of sending the 
Postal Ballot Notice along with the instructions regarding remote e-voting is 
sent through email to all those Members, whose email address is registered 

with the Company or with the Depositories / Depository Participant’s or 
M/s Bigshare Services Private Limited, Register and Share Transfer Agents of 
the Company (‘RTA’) and whose names appear in the Register of Members/list 

of Benecial Owners as on Friday, 8th November, 2024 (“Cut-off Date”), 
has been completed on Monday, 11th November, 2024. A person who is not 
a member on the cut-off date should accordingly treat the Postal Ballot Notice 

for information purposes only.
In compliance with the requirements of the MCA Circulars, physical copy of 

the Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business 
envelope will not be sent to the shareholders for this Postal Ballot and 

shareholders are required to communicate the assent and dissent through 
the e-voting system only.

All the Members are hereby informed that:
1. The e-voting period shall commence on Thursday, 14th November, 2024 
    (9:00 a.m. IST) and ends on Friday, 13th December, 2024 (5:00 p.m. IST) 
    for all the shareholders holding shares in physical form or demat form. 
    The e-voting module shall be disabled by RTA for voting thereafter. 
    Remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the said time and date.
2. A person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the 
    register of Benecial Owners maintained by the depositories as on the 
    cut-off date shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting 
3. The Company has appointed M/s MSDS & Associates, Practicing Company 
    Secretaries, as the Scrutinizer, to conduct the Postal Ballot through remote 
    e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. Ms. Meghna Shah 
    (M. No. F9425), Partner and failing her, Mr. Sekar Ananthanarayan 
    (M. No. A8649), Associate Partner, will represent MSDS & Associates.
4. The result of the Postal Ballot e-voting will be declared within 2 working days 
    at the Registered Ofce of the Company by the Chairman or any other 
    person, authorized by him on that behalf. The result along with this 
    Scrutinizer’s Report shall be placed on the website of the Company i.e. 
    http://evanselectric.co.in/ and on the website of RTA at
    https://ivote.bigshareonline.com and communicated to the Stock Exchange 
    where the Company’s shares are listed.

For Evans Electric Ltd.
Sd/-

MD, Nelson Fernandes 
DIN:00985281

If you have not registered your email address with the Company/Depository, 
you may please follow the below instructions:

i. Demat shareholders - Please update your email id & mobile no with your 
respective Depository Participant (DP) For further details, kindly refer to the 

notice of the Postal Ballot. 
The notice is also available on the Company website http://evanselectric.co.in/
If you have any queries or issues regarding e-voting or grievances connected 

with the facility for e-voting same may be addressed to 
ivote@bigshareonline.com or call us at: 1800 22 54 22.

OFFICE OF SPECIAL RECOVERY AND SALES OFFICER
“Plot No. 168, Road No. 2, Jawahar Nagar, Goregaon (West), Mumbai-400104.

© : 28753582
(attached to Mangal Co-operative Bank Ltd.)

FORM NO.‘Z’ 
(See Sub-Rule 11(d-1) of Rule 107

Whereas, the undersigned being the Recovery Officer of Mangal Co-Op. 
Bank Ltd., Goregaon, Under the Maharashtra Co-Operative Societies 
Rules, 1961 issued a Demand Notice on 04.06.2024 for Recovery Certificate 
No.101/119/2023 and followed by Notice of Physical Possession 10.05.2023 
calling upon the Judgement Debtors i.e. Borrowers & Guarantors Mr.Sunil 
Brijpal Yadav along with other judgement Debtors has to repay the amount 
in the said demand notice dated 04.06.2024 being Rs.10,92,037.00 (Rupees 
Ten Lac Ninety Two Thousand thirty seven only) as on 30.09.2024 with 
further interest as per the order till realization with date of receipt of the said 
notice and the judgement Debtors having failed to repay the account, the 
undersigned has issued a notice for attachment and attached the property 
described herein below.
The judgement debtors having failed to repay the amount, the notice is hereby 
given to the judgement Debtors and the public in general that the undersigned 
has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise 
of the powers conferred on him under rule 107( 11(d-1) of the Maharashtra 
Co-operative Societies Rules 1961 on this 10.05.2023. The Judgement 
Debtors in particular and the Public in general is hereby cautioned not to 
deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the 
charge of Mangal Co- Op.Bank Ltd., Goregaon, Mumbai for an amount 
of Rs.10,92,037.00 (Rupees Ten Lac Ninety Two Thousand thirty seven 
only) as on 30.09.2024 with further interest as per the recovery certificate 
thereon (Including GST).

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
All that piece and parcel of Flat No.R/12/503, Shree Dwarikadham CHS 
Ltd., Ram Mandir Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai-400 104.

POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Sd/-
Special Recovery & Sales Officer

Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Act, 1960 Read with Rule 107 
of the Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Rule 1961

C.C. The Chairman/ Secretary, 
Shri.Dwarikadham CHS, Ram Mandir Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai-400104



CHANGE OF NAME
I DAWOOD HOLDER OF INDIAN 
PASSPORT NO. M9958834 HAVING 
P E R M A N E N T  A D R E S S  AT  P O 
WADWALI TAL-SHRIWARDHAN DIST 
RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA PIN 
402403 RESIDING IN U. A. E AT 
PRESENT HERE BY DECLARE THAT 
HENCEFORTH MY NAME WILL BE 
READ AS UNDER GIVEN NAME 
DAWOOD MOHAMED ISHAK DAWOOD  
AND SURNAME : KHAMKAR

                  
     Obstructionist Notice No. 7 of 2023 In 
   Execution Application No. 48 of 2023 In
                 L.D. Suit No. 24 of 2022
Mr. Sunil Ramchandra Singh.
Aged about 49 years, Occ: Business
Adult:  Hindu   Indian  inhabitant  
Having address at Plot no.147,Chandrakant 
Chavan chawl, Opp. BMC Market, Kherwadi, 
Sakla Marg, Bandra, Mumbai 400051          
                                               .... Plaintiff 
                                               (Ori. Plaintiff)
Versus
1) Mr. Godwin Rufus Hanso,
Aged  about  42  years,   Occupation : Service
Adult: Hindu Indian Inhabitant 
Having  address  at  Flat  No. 1, Ground  floor, 
A-wing, The  Shri  Murli  Govind  CHS  Ltd,  33 
Linking  road,  near  post  office  plot   no  527, 
Khar (West), Mumbai  400052
                                                 ..... .Defendant
2)Mr. Dharmesh A. Soni 
(Full name not known)
Aged  about  44  years,  Occupation: Business
Adult: Hindu Indian inhabitant      ...Defendant
3) Mr. Dushyant A. Soni 
(Full name: Not known) 
brother of Obstructionist No. 1
Aged about  44  years,  Occupation : Business
Adult:  Hindu  Indian inhabitant 
Having  address  at  Flat  No.  1  Ground  floor, 
A-wing, The Shri  Murli  Govind  CHS  Ltd,   33 
Linking road,  near  post  office  Plot   no   527, 
Khar  (West), Mumbai - 400052.             
                                          .... Obstructionists
The Obstructionists abovenamed,
WHEREAS, the Plaintiff (Ori. Plaintiff) 
abovenamed   has   taken   out    the    above 
Obstructionist   Notice    No.  7   of   2023   in 
Execution  Application  No.  48 of 2023 in L.D. 
Suit No. 24 of  2022  praying  therein  that this 
Hon'ble Court may be pleased to issue notice 
to  the  obstructionists  and  that  this  Hon'ble 
Court may  be  p; eased to  pass  an  order  to 
remove  obstructionists from the suit premises 
and  put  the  plaintiff in possession of the suit 
premises i.e. Flat No. 1, Ground Floor, A Wing, 
Plot No. 527, Shri Murli  Govind  CHS  Ltd,  33 
Linking Road,  Near  Post  Office,  Khar  West,
Mumbai- 400 052  and   for   such   other  and 
further reliefs.You are hereby informed/warned 
to  appear  and  file  your  reply  with  a  list  of 
documents  relied   upon   on   or  before  19th 
November,  2024   at  2.45-  P M.  and  appear 
before the Court Room No. 37 in  person or by 
a duly authorized  Pleader  of  the  Court,  duly 
instructed  and  able  to   answer   all   material 
questions relating to  the  application.  You  are 
hereby required to take notice that in default of 
filing the reply or your appearance on  the  day
before mentioned, the Obstructionist Notice will 
be  heard  and  determined  in  your   absence.
You   may    obtain   the   copy   of    the   said 
Obstructionist Notice from the Court Room No. 
37 of this Hon'ble Court.Given the Seal of this 
Hon'ble Court, this 10th day of October, 2024

IN THE COURT OF SMALL CAUSES AT MUMBAI
                          (BANDRA BRANCH)  

Dated: 08/11/2024                             (R. K. Kulkarni)
Place: Mumbai.                          Additional Registrar 

SEAL

vij ftYgkfèkdkjh rFkk vfiyh; çkfèkdkjh] eqacbZ 'kgj ;kaps çkfèkdj.k
ifgyk etyk] tqus tdkr ?kj] 'kfgn Hkxrflax ekxZ] QksVZ] eqacbZ &†åå ååƒ-

 egkjk"Vª 'kklu

lgh@&
lgk¸;d eglqy vfèkdkjh

vij ftYgkfèkdkjh dk;kZy;]
eaqcÃ 'kgj

fnus'kdqekj rqylhjke vxzgkjh                                                             &&&&&&&& vfiykFkhZ
                fo#èn
lgk;d vk;qDr egkikfydk ,Q@mÙkj foHkkx o brj „                           &&&&&&&& çfroknh

EMAIL ID-addcollmumbai@gmail.com                 PH. NO-(022) 22610013

tkfgj uksVhl

çfr]
ƒ-vè;{k@lfpo&
feyu ,l-vkj-, lg-x`g-laLFkk]
#e ua- Mh „††] pkG Ø- ƒ„]
fcfYaMx ua- „† P;k ikBhekxs] iatkch d‚yuh]
th-Vh-ch-uxj] lk;u dksGhokMk] eqacbZ †åå å…‰-                      &&&&&&&&¼çfroknh Ø-„½
„-fodkld&
esllZ ,-ch-fcYMlZ v¡UM MsOgyilZ]
v‚fQl ua- …„„] n lehV fctusl cs]
vaèksjh dqykZ jksM] eqacbZ †åå å‹…-                                               &&&&&&&& ¼çfroknh Ø-…½
lnj tkfgj uksVhlhn~okjs vki.kkal lqfpr dj.;kr ;srs dh] vfiykFkÊ ;kauh egkjk"Vª >ksiMiêh 
¼lqèkkj.kk] fueZqyu o iqufoZdkl½ vfèkfu;e] ƒ‹‰ƒ eèkhy dye …‡ varxZr ek-vij 
ftYgkfèkdkjh rFkk vfiyh; çkfèkdkjh] eqacbZ 'kgj] ifgyk etyk] tqus tdkr ?kj] 'kfgn 
Hkxrflax jksM] QksVZ] eqacbZ †ååååƒ- ;sFks >ksiMhoj uko lekfo"V dj.ksdkeh vfiy vtZ 
nk[ky  dsyk  vkgs-  vki.kkal  lnj  vihy  çdj.kh  çfroknh  Ø- å„ o å…  dsys  vkgs-  çdj.kh  
fn-„„-ƒå-„å„† jksth ek-vij ftYgkfèkdkjh rFkk vfiyh; çkfèkdkjh] eqacbZ 'kgj ;kauh 
vki.kkal iq<hy lquko.kh rkj[ksckcr tkfgj uksVhlhn~okjs voxr dj.ksps funZs'k fnys vkgs- lnj 
çdj.kh iq<hy lquko.kh fn- ƒ„-ƒƒ-„å„† jksth nqikjh ƒ„-…å oktrk fuf'pr dsyh vkgs-
vki.k lnj çdj.kkeè;s çfroknh Ø- å„ o å… vlwu] lnj tkfgj uksVhlhn~okjs vki.kkal lqfpr 
dj.;kr ;srs dh] vki.k fu;ksftr lquko.kh fn- 1„-1ƒ-„å„† jksth nqikjh 1„-…å oktrk ek-
vij ftYgkfèkdkjh rFkk vfiyh; çkfèkdkjh] eqacbZ 'kgj ;kaps nkyukr mifLFkr@gtj jkgwu] 
vkiyh cktw ekaMkoh- mijksDr uewn dsysY;k fno'kh vki.k Lor% vFkok vkiys çkfèkÑr çfrfuèkh 
mifLFkr u jkfgY;kl] vki.kkl dkghgh lkaxko;kps ukgh] vls x`fgr èk#u çdj.kh xq.koÙksoj 
fu.kZ; ?ks.;kr ;sbZy] ;kaph uksan ?;koh-

XñVmdoO hadbo
_r, amOoe XÎmmam_ OmYd ̀ oWo gw{MV H$arV Amho H$s,
_mPm _wbJm ̀ e amOoe OmYd ̀ m§À`mH$Sy>Z Ë`mMo 10dr
Mo JwUn{ÌH$m Am{U ñWbm§Va à_mUnÌ hadbo Amho.
gXa XñVmdoO 25 Am°ŠQ>mo~a, 2024 amoOr hadbo
Am{U Amåhr emoY KoD$Zhr AÚmnr gmnS>bobo ZmhrV.
Oa H$m oUmghr gmnS>ë`mg H¥$n`m _mÂ`mH$S> o
9820874328 da  g §nH © $ H$amdm qH$dm
rajeshj.vrs@gmail.com da H$idmdo.
H¥$n`m Zm|X: gXa XñVmdoOmMm J¡admna Ho$ë`mg gº$
H$madmB© Ho$br OmB©b.
{R>H$mU: _w§~B©
{XZm§H$: 12.11.2024

meJe& ueeskeÀebme ³ee veesìermeerÜejs keÀUefJeC³eele ³esles keÀer, ceePes DeefMeue 1) ces.meeF& mJeeceer  efj³eueìme& Sue.Sue.Heer,2)Þeer.
Deefveue jece®ebê iegHlee DeeefCe 3)Þeer. nsceble Deveble Heeìerue ³eeb®³ee ceeuekeÀer Je keÀypesJeefnJeeìer®eer ieeJe ceewpes : Dee®eesUs,
leeuegkeÀe :JemeF&, efpeune : HeeueIej ³esLes  “HeefjefMeä”  ceO³es vecego kesÀuesu³ee peefceve efceUkeÀleer Deensle. meoj peefceve
efceUkeÀleerle yeebOekeÀece keÀjC³ee®eer HejJeeveieer efceUefJeCeskeÀjerlee ceeP³ee DeefMeueebveer JemeF& -efJejej Menj ceeneveiejHeeefuekeÀe
³eeb®es keÀe³ee&ue³eele Depe& kesÀuesuee Deens. meoj efceUkeÀleeryeeyele keÀesCel³eener J³ekeÌleer, mebmLee Jee Dev³e keÀesCee®eener
keÀesCel³eener ÒekeÀej®ee nkeÌkeÀ, njkeÀle efkebÀJee efnlemebyebOe Demeu³eeme Deiej keÀesCel³eener ÒekeÀej®eer le¬eÀej Jee njkeÀle
Demeu³eeme l³eebveer veesìerme Òeefme× Peeu³eeHeemetve 14 efoJemeeb®³ee Deele ³eesi³e l³ee keÀeieoHe$eebmen Je uesKeer HegjeJ³eeefveMeer
HeÊee ë- efjuee³eyeue Òesmìerpe, Heefnuee cepeuee, Dee³e.[er.yeer.Dee³e. ye@kesÀ®³ee Jejleer, Dee®eesUs jes[, veeueemeesHeeje
(HegJe&),lee. JemeF&,efpe. HeeueIej -401 209 ³ee Hel³eeJej keÀUJeeJes. Dev³eLee keÀesCee®eer keÀesCel³eener ÒekeÀej®eer le¬eÀej
Jee njkeÀle veener Demes ie=efnle Oe©ve Heg{erue keÀejJeeF& kesÀueer peeF&ue DeeefCe veblej Deeuesu³ee le¬eÀej Jee njkeÀleer®ee r
keÀesCeleerner oKeue Iesleueer peeCeej veener ³ee®eer veeWo I³eeJeer .

“HeefjefMeä”
   ieebJe ceewpes - Dee®eesUs, leeuegkeÀe JemeF&, efpeune HeeueIej DeeefCe og³³ece efveyebOekeÀ JemeF& ³eeb®³ee DeefOekeÀej#es$eeleerue
Keeueerue JeCe&veeb®eer peceerve efceUkeÀle ë-

peenerj veesìerme

mener /-
De@[. ieewjJe ÒekeÀeMe Hew

Simran Ads
R.O. No. 031

ML
10X2

Pub.Dt.12/11/2024

Deveg. veb.   meJnx veb.    efnmmee veb.         #es$e  ns.Deej.          DeekeÀej ª. Hew.            keÀypesoeje®es veeJe

     1.          46          ye/1                     13-62-00          240.59       ces. meeF& mJeeceer efj³eueìme&
                                                Hees.Ke.  3-70-00                                Sue.Sue.Heer
                                                 SkegÀCe  17-32-00
     2.          46          ye/2                     8-09-30         42.89        ces. meeF& mJeeceer efj³eueìme&
                                                                                                         Sue.Sue.Heer

     3.          47          ö                      0-83-00             6.37        ces. meeF& mJeeceer efj³eueìme&
                                                Hees.Ke.  0-00-70                               Sue.Sue.Heer
                                                 SkegÀCe  0-83-70

     4.         46    ye/HewkeÀer/3                31-23-00               -             ces. meeF& mJeeceer efj³eueìme&
                                                                                                          Sue.Sue.Heer
     5.         46      ye/HewkeÀer/4                  3-50-00             18.77      1) Þeer. Deefveue jece®ebê iegHlee
                                                ³eeHewkeÀer  2-92-00                             2) Þeer. nsceble Deveble Heeìerue

 

 . URC -2 

  21   I A       

[  , 2013   374( )   (  A ) 

, 2014   4(1) A ]  

1.        , 2013   366    

(2) , E  A   ,     ,   

 (CRC),    S  (IIC),  . , , ,  , IMT 

, L   ( ),  :     

  .  A  "KRIH PHRMPCK"   S  

 ,   ,    I A  A  

     .  

2.      :-  

"   A  , , , , , 

          , 

         

 ,  , , , , ,   , , 

 , ,  , , , ,  .  

. ,        

 . ,       

          

     ."  

3.        A E   

     :  B WING NO 1, 2 & 3, TIRUPTI 

UDYOG NGR IND. TT, TIVI ROD, VI, VI T, 

THN-401202, , . 

4.    ,    A   A , 

        (CRC),   

 S  (IIC),  . , , ,  , IMT , L   

( ),  :  ,      

 , A    E   ,  

 .  

:                              A   
KRISH PHARMAPACK   

SD/- 
PARAS MODI   

11_w§~B© bjXrn_§Jidma, {X. 12 Zmoìh|~a 2024 JoamS> (B§{S>`m) àm`ìhoQ> {b{_Q>oS>
86/87, A°Q>bmÝQ>m Zar_Z nm°BªQ>, _w§~B©, _hmamï´>,

^maV-400021.
grAm`EZ: ẁ70200E_EM1991nrQ>rgr061809

Z_wZm H«$.Am`EZgr-26
(H§$nZr (ñWmnZm) A{Y{Z`_, 2014 Mo

{Z`_ 30 Zwgma)
jo{Ì` g§MmbH$, npíM_ joÌ, _w§~B©,

_hmamï´> `m§À`m g_j
H§$nZr H$m`Xm 2013 Mo H$c_ 13 Mo CnH$b_

(4) Am{U H§$nZr (ñWmnZm) A{Y{Z`_ 2014 Mo
{Z`_ 30 Mo Cn{Z`_ (5) Mo I§S> (A) àH$aUmV

Am{U
JoamS> (B§{S>`m) àm`ìhoQ> {b{_Q>oS>

(grAm`EZ: ẁ70200E_EM1991nrQ>rgr061809)
H§$nZr H$m`Xm 1956 A§VJ©V ñWmnZ H§$nZr Am{U
`m§Mo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`:  86/87, A°Q>bmÝQ>m
Zar_Z nm°BªQ>, _w§~B©, _hmamï´>, ̂ maV-400021.

....AO©Xma
gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog `oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s,
gmo_dma, 11 Zmoìh|~a, 2024 Pmcoë`m {deof
gd©gmYmaU g^oV _§Oya {deof R>amdmZwgma H§$nZrMo
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b` _hmamï´> amÁ`mVyZ Vm{_iZmSy>
amÁ`mV ñWbm§VarV H$aÊ`mH$[aVm H§$nZrMo _o_moa°ÊS>_
Am°\$ Agmo{gEeZMo ~XbÊ`mÀ`m {ZpíMVrgmR>r
H§$nZrÛmao jo{Ì` g§MmbH$ `m§À`mH$S>o H§$nZr H$m`Xm
2013 À`m H$c_ 13 A§VJ©V AO© H$aÊ`mMo `mo{Oco
Amho.
H$moUm ì`{º$À`m {hVmg H§$nZrMo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©c`mÀ`m
{Z`mo{OV ~Xcm_wio H$mhr ~mYm `oV Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr
Ë`m§À`m {hVmMo ñdê$n d {damoYmMo H$maU Z_yX Ho$coë`m
à{VkmnÌmÛmao Ë`m§Mo Amúmon a{O. nmoñQ>mZo gXa gyMZm
àH$meZ VmaIonmgyZ 14 {Xdgm§À`m AmV jo{Ì`
g§MmbH$, npíM_ joÌ, _w§~B© `m§Mo EìhaoñQ>, 5dm
_Obm, 100 _arZ S´>mB©ìh, _w§~B©-400002 ̀ oWrb
H$m`m©c`mV nmR>dmdr, VgoM EH$ àV AO©Xma H§$nZrbm
Ë`m§À`m Imbr Z_wX Ho$boë`m Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`mV
nmR>dmdo.
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`:  86/87, A°Q>bmÝQ>m Zar_Z
nm°BªQ>, _w§~B©, _hmamï´>, ̂ maV-400021.

JoamS> (B§{S>`m) àm`ìhoQ> {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVm
ghr/-

{R>H$mU: _w§~B© g§Xrn qgJ {gYw
{XZm§H$: 12.11.2024 g§MmbH$

S>rAm`EZ:10395054


		2024-11-12T11:14:46+0530
	SONAL MANSUKHLAL NAKUM




